V[ 296/2022/2023 Jas ciwdl Ha o)lgall ilordasall A 9 puSS pa>

. FILL AREA VOULME
LENGTH | HEIGHT | WIDTH | FILL VOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
21+425 25 0.25 12,4 77.5 0
21+450 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 77.5
21+475 25 0.25 12,4 77.5 155
21+500 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 232.5
214525 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 310
214550 25 0.25 12,4 71.5 387.5
214575 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 465
214600 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 542.5
21+625 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 620
21+650 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 697.5
21+675 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 775
21+700 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 852.5
214725 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 930
214750 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1007.5
21+775 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1085
21+800 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1162.5
21+825 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1240
21+850 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1317.5
214875 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1395
21+900 25 0.25 12,4 77.5 1472.5
21+925 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1550
21+950 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1627.5
21+975 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1705
22+000 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 1782.5
22+025 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 1860 |
22+050 25 0.25 12.4 7.5 1937.5
224075 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2015
22+100 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 2092.5
22+125 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2170
22+150 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2247.5
224175 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2325
22+200 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2402.5
224225 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2480
22+250 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2557.5
224275 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 2635
22+300 25 0.25 12.4 7.5 2712.5
224325 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 2790
22+350 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 2867.5
22+375 25 0.25 12.4 71.5 2945
22+400 25 025 | 124 | Z77:5°%.] 30225
22+425 25 0.25 124/, M71.5 BN\ 3100
22+450 25 0.25 12.4 @’ RS »trf?t 3177.5
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296/2022/2023 die cliwd) Ha o)lgiell ildasnall Aljf 5 paud pasr
— FILL AREA VOULME
LENGTH | HEIGHT [ WIDTH | FiLL VOLUME | CUM , VOLUME |
22+475 25 0.25 124 | 775 | 3255
22+500 25 0.25 124 | 775 | 33325
224525 25 0.25 12,4 775 | amo
224550 25 0.25 12.4 775 | 3875
22+575 25 0,25 12,4 775 | 3665
22+600 25 0.25 12.4 775 | 36425
224625 25 0.25 12,4 77.5 3720
224650 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 37975
224675 25 0.25 12,4 77,5 875
22+700 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 3952,5 |
224725 25 0.25 12,4 77.5 1030 )
22+750 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 41075
224775 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4185 |
22+800 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 42625
22+825 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4340 |
22+850 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 A417.5
22+875 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4495
22+900 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4572.5
224925 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4650
22+950 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4727.5
224975 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4805 |
23+000 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4882.5
23+025+ 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 4960
23+050 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5037.5
23+075 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5115
23+100 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 51925 |
23+125 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5270
23+150 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5347,5
23+175 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5425
23+200 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5502.5
234225 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5580
23+250 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5657.5
234275 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5735
23+300 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5812.5
234325 25 0.25 12.4. 77.5 5890
23+350 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 5967.5
234375 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 6045
23+400 25 0.25 12.4 77.5 6122.5
23+412.11 | 12.11 | 0.25 12.4 37.541 6160.041
Jlazy /:'in ' m 6160.041
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206/2022/2023 3is Ul plyl g § yhodl Jutl 2>
STATION | CUT AREA (M2)| LENGTH | FILL VOLUME CUM . VOLUME
22+250,00 1.1 25 27.5 4489
224275.00 1.45 25 36,25 4525.25
22+300.00 1.48 25 37 4562.25
22+325.00 1.41 25 35,25 4597.5
22+350,00 1.48 25 37 4634.5
22+375.00 1.5 25 37.5 4672
22+400.00 2.03 25 50,75 4722.75
22+425.00 3.14 25 78.5 4801.25
22+450.00 2.06 25 51.5 4852.75
22+475.00 1.98 25 49.5 4902.25
224500.00 1.64 25 41 4943.25
22+525.00 2.2 25 55 4998.25
22+550.00 3.49 25 87.25 5085.5
224575.00 .11 25 42.75 5128.25
22+600.00 1.75 25 43.75 5172
22+625.00 1.53 25 38.25 5210.25
22+650.00 1.35 25 33.75 5244 |
22+675.00 1.68 25 42 5286
22+700.00 1.73 25 43.25 5329.25
22+725.00 1.56 25 39 5368.25
5368.25
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2022-2021- 296 485 W - g 0 i o)l il SesS Dl

AREA VOLUME
STATIEN FILL AREA FILL VOLUME CUM . VOLUME
204975 25 18.120 0.000 0.000
21+000 25 17.950 450.875 450.875
21+025 25 21.510 493.250 944.125
21+050 25 24.080 569.875 1514.000
21+075 25 25.830 623.875 2137.875
21+100 25 24.740 632.125 2770.000
21+125 25 27.630 654.625 3424.625
21+150 25 27.810 693.000 4117.625
21+175 25 26.810 682.750 4800.375
21+200 25 26.940 671.875 5472.250
21+225 25 25.270 652.625 6124.875
21+250 25 24.450 621.500 6746.375
21+275 25 24,840 616.125 7362.500
21+300 25 24.860 621.250 7983.750
214325 25 24.060 611.500 8595.250
21+350 25 22.230 578.625 9173.875
21+375 25 23.940 577.125 9751.000
21+400 25 22.640 582.250 10333.250
21+425 25 24.860 593.750 10927.000
21+450 25 21.360 577.750 11504.750
21+475 25 23.550 561.375 12066.125
21+500 25 23.680 590.375 12656.500
21+525 25 23.140 585.250 13241.750
21+550 25 23.580 584.000 13825.750
214575 25 23,112 583.650 14409.400
21+600 25 21.870 562.275 14971.675
21+625 25 23.410 566.000 15537.675
21+650 25 21.870 566.000 16103.675
21+675 25 21.550 542.750 16646.425
21+700 25 22.030 544.750 17191.175
21+725 25 21.910 549.250 17740.425
214750 25 21.430 541.750 18282.175
214775 25 20.760 527.375 18809.550
21+800 19.670 505.375 19314.925
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2022-2021- 296 Lis Lo - Cugu (v 3ayb D)5V Ol GlsS Ol

STATION QrLA VOLUME
FILL AREA FILLVOLUME | CUM.VOLUME

21+825 25 16.060 446.625 19761.550
21+850 25 18.690 434.375 20195.925
214875 25 19.500 477.375 20673.300
214900 25 24.610 551,375 21224.675
214925 25 22.840 593.125 21817.800
214950 25 22.610 568.125 22385.925
214975 25 22.203 560.163 22946,088
22+000 25 22.704 561.338 23507.425
22+025 25 22.650 566.925 24074.350
22+050 25 24.950 595.000 24669.350
224075 25 21.870 585.250 25254.600
22+100 25 22.250 551,500 25806.100
224125 25 22.240 556.125 26362.225
22+150 25 15.951 477.388 26839.613
224175 25 26.457 530.100 27369.713
224200 25 29.017 693.425 28063.138
224225 25 26.170 689.838 28752.975

224250 25 24.000 627.125 29380.100

22+275 25 14.940 486.750 29866.850

22+300 25 10.090 312.875 30179.725

224325 25 16.270 329.500 30509.225

224350 25 16.050 404.000 30913.225

224375 25 15.360 392.625 31305.850

22+400 25 12.800 352.000 31657.850

22+425 25 8.860 270.750 31928.600

224450 25 8.240 213.750 32142.350

224475 25 7.100 191.750 32334.100

224500 25 6.100 165.000 32499.100

224525 25 7.010 163.875 32662.975

22+550 25 6.960 174.625 32837.600

224575 25 7.520 181.000 33018.600

22+600 25 7.100 182.750 33201.350

224625 25 5.400 156.250 33357.600

224650 25 5.540 136.750 33494.350
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2022-2021- 296 Jac Lo - g l_.;u_@:a_,b 4,3yl Olddb CilS Ol
STATION ails il
FILL AREA FILLVOLUME | CUM.VOLUME
214825 25 16.060 446.625 19761.550
21+850 25 18.690 434.375 20195.925
21+875 25 19.500 477.375 20673.300
21+900 25 24.610 551.375 21224.675
21+925 25 22.840 593.125 21817.800
21+950 25 22.610 568.125 22385.925
21+975 25 22.203 560.163 22946.088
22+000 25 22.704 561.338 23507.425
22+025 25 22.650 566.925 24074.350
22+050 25 24.950 595.000 24665.350
22+075 25 21.870 585.250 25254.600
22+100 25 22.250 551.500 25806.100
22+125 25 22.240 556.125 26362.225
22+150 25 15.951 477.388 26839.613
22+175 25 26.457 530.100 27369.713
22+200 25 29.017 693.425 28063.138
22+225 25 26.170 689.838 28752.975
224250 25 24.000 627.125 29380.100
22+275 25 14.940 486.750 29866.850
224300 25 10.090 312.875 30179.725
224325 25 16.270 329.500 30509.225
224350 25 16.050 404.000 30913.225
22+375 25 15.360 392.625 31305.850
22+400 25 12.800 352.000 31657.850
22+425 25 8.860 270.750 31928.600
22+450 25 8.240 213.750 32142.350
22+475 25 7.100 191.750 32334.100
22+500 25 6.100 165.000 32499.100
22+525 25 7.010 163.875 32662.975
22+550 25 6.960 174.625 32837.600
224575 25 7.520 181.000 33018.600
224600 25 7.100 182.750 33201.350
22+625 25 5.400 156.250 33357.600
22+650 25 5.540 136.750 33494, 35{1 -
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2022-2021- 296 44 by - iy 7 1y 5 SlED S s
STATION QsA VOLUME
FILL AREA FILLVOLUME | CUM.VOLUME
224675 25 4.070 120,125 33614.475
224700 25 3.590 95,750 33710.225
224725 25 4,290 98,500 33808.725
224750 25 3.570 98.250 33906.975
224775 25.000 3.590 89.500 33996.475
224800 25.000 4.200 97.375 34093.850
224825 25.000 3.370 94.625 34188.475
224850 25.000 3.180 81.875 34270.350
224875 25.000 3.760 86.750 34357.100
224900 25.000 4.440 102.500 34459.600
224925 25.000 4.090 106.625 34566.225
224950 25,000 4.300 104.875 34671.100
224975 25.000 3.830 101.625 34772.725
234000 25.000 3,950 97.250 34869.975
234025 25.000 5.470 117.750 34987.725
23+050 25.000 5.610 138.500 35126.225
234075 25.000 6.750 154.500 35280.725
23+100 25.000 7.160 173.875 35454.600
234125 25.000 6.160 166.500 35621.100
23+150 25,000 6.290 155.625 35776.725
23+175 25.000 4.960 140.625 35917.350
23+200 25.000 5.900 135,750 36053.100
234225 25.000 7.780 172.100 36225.200
23+250 25.000 5.020 161.100 36386.300
234275 25.000 2.880 98.800 36485.100
234300 25.000 8.775 145.688 36630.788
Jlaxi 36630.788
o 3 “‘E{j{{ :i
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IfI02I[2020 dde el Adols bbby dhipyh
STATION FILL AREA N ~voutme
LENGTH  WIDTH THICHNESS] FILVOLUME | CUM . VOLUME
200974 2% 0.4 10.9 109 0
210000 24 0.4 10.9 109 109
204024 2% 04 10.9 109 218
211050 2% 0.4 10.9 109 127
210074 " 0.4 10,9 109 A
214100 " 0.4 10,9 109 545
211125 2% 04 | 109 109 NE |
214150 24 0.4 109 109 16y
210174 2% 0.4 10,9 109 n2
214200 2 0.4 10,9 109 ol
214225 2% 0.4 10.9 109 1090
214250 2% 0.4 10,9 109 1199
200274 » | 04 109 109 108
204300 | 28 | 04 1 108 | 1090 | 417
0025 | 5 | 04 | 109 109 1526
210050 | 25 | 04 10.9 109 1635
4375 |25 | 04 | 109 109 1744
214400 | 25 0.4 10,9 109 1853
125 | 25 | 04 10,9 109 1962
214450 | 25 0.4 10.9 109 | 2071
214475 25 0.4 10.9 109 2180
214500 25 0.4 10,9 109 2289
214525 | 25 | 04 109 | 109 | 2398
214550 | 25 0.4 10.9 109 2507
214575 | 28 0.4 10.9 109 2616
214600 25 0.4 10.9 109 2725
214625 | 25 0.4 10,9 109 2834
214650 | 28 0.4 10.9 109 2943
214675 25 0.4 10.9 109 3052
214700 | 25 0.4 10,9 109 3161
214725 | 25 0.4 10,9 109 3270
| 214750 25 0.4 10,9 109 3379
| 214775 25 0.4 10,9 109 3488
214800 25 0.4 10.9 109 3597
214825 25 0.4 109 109 3706
214850 25 0.4 10.9 109 3815
214875 25 0.4 10.9 109 3924
214900 25 0.4 10.9 109 4033
214925 25 0.4 10.9 109 4142
214950 25 0.4 10.9 109 4251
214975 25 0.4 10.9 109 4360
224000 25 0.4 10.9 109 4469
224025 25 0.4 10.9 109 4578
224050 25 0.4 10.9 109 4687
224075 25 0.4 10.9 109 4796
22+100 25 0.4 10.9 109 4905
224125 25 0.4 10.9 109 5014
| 224150 25 0.4 10.9 109 5123
224175 25 0.4 13.9 139 5262
22+200 25 0.4 13.9 139 5401
224225 25 0.4 13.9 139 5540
224250 | 25 0.4 13.9 139 5679
224275 25 0.4 13.9 139 |
22+300 25 0.4 13.9 139 4| 1, +5957s '\
r 4 N
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o 206/2022/2023 Jhs el ddods Juhi g diyy) pas sl
FILL AREA VOULME
FEATIG CLENGTH WIDIH_ THICHNESS] FILLVOLUME | CUM ., VOLUME
224325 25 | 04 | 139 [ 139 | 6096
2450 [ 25 | o4 | 109 | 109 | 6205
224375 | 25 | o4 | 100 | 109 | 634
224400 25 0.4 10,9 109 6423
224425 25 0.4 10.9 109 6532
224450 25 0.4 10,9 109 6641
224475 25 0.4 10.9 109 6750
224500 25 0.4 10.9 109 6859 |
224525 25 0.4 109 [ 109 [ 6968
224550 | 25 04 | 109 | 109 | 7077
224575 | 25 | 04 109 | 109 | 7186
224600 | 25 | 04 | 109 | 109 | 7295
224625 25 | o4 | 109 | 109 | 7404
224650 25 0.4 10.9 109 7513
224675 25 0.4 10.9 109 7622
224700 25 0.4 10.9 109 7731
224725 25 0.4 10.9 109 7840
224750 25 0.4 10.9 109 7949
224775 25 0.4 10.9 109 8058
224800 25 0.4 10,9 109 B167
224825 25 0.4 10.9 109 8276
224850 25 0.4 10.9 109 8385
224875 25 0.4 10.9 109 8494
224900 25 0.4 10.9 109 8603
224925 25 0.4 10.9 109 8712
224950 25 0.4 10.9 109 8821
224975 25 0.4 10.9 109 8930
234000 25 0.4 10.9 109 9039
23+025 25 0.4 10.9 109 9148
23+050 25 0.4 10.9 109 9257
234075 25 0.4 10.9 109 9366
234100 25 0.4 10.9 109 9475
234125 25 0.4 10.9 109 9584
23+150 25 0.4 10,9 109 9693
234175 25 0.4 10,9 109 9802
23+200 25 0.4 10.9 109 9911
23+225 25 0.4 10.9 109 10020
234250 25 0.4 10.9 109 10129
234275 25 0.4 10.9 109 10238
23+300 25 0.4 10.9 109 10347
23+325 25 034 | 109 92.65 10439,65
234350 25 0.4 10.9 109 10548.65
234375 25 0.18 10.9 79.03 10627.68
234400 25 0.16 10,9 46.33 10674.01
23+412.11 12.11 0.11 10.9 17.82 106591.83
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CONVEE[ 1020 JAK el Alpde \Lddd g )yl par ]
STATION | AT T7 S 'gpum:
LINGTH WIDTH THICHNESS FILLVOLUME | cuM , VOLUMI
_2025 | [ o4 10 | 1 6096
Im'in_ LA o4 | 100 | 109 | 6208
205 | 25 | 04 | 109 | 100 | 6aa
224400 | 25 | 04 | 100 | 109 | gaz
224025 | 28 04 | 109 109 6532
L2450 25 | 04 | 1090 | 100 6641
! nm?s L35 | o4 | 109 [ 109 6750
224500 | 2% 04 | 100 109 6859
s 331{%5_ 125 | 04 | 100 | 100 & 6368 |
24550 | 25 | 04 | 109 | 109 __1077
20575 | 25 | 04 | 109 | 100 7186
20600 | 25 | 04 | 100 | 109 | 7205
220625 | 25 | o4 | 109 | U109 | 7a0a
224650 | 25 04 | 109 109 7513
224675 25 | 04 109 | 109 7622
224700 25 0.4 10,9 109 7731
224725 25 0.4 10.9 109 7840
224750 25 0.4 10.9 109 7949
224775 25 0.4 10.9 109 8058
224800 25 0.4 10,9 109 8167
224825 | 25 0.4 10.9 109 | 8276
224850 25 0.4 10,9 109 8385
224875 25 0.4 10.9 109 8494
224900 25 0.4 10.9 109 8603
224925 25 0.4 10.9 109 8712 '
224950 25 0.4 10.9 109 8821
224975 25 0.4 10.9 109 8930
234000 25 0.4 10.9 109 9039
234025 25 0.4 10.9 109 9148
234050 25 0.4 10.9 109 9257
234075 25 0.4 10.9 109 9366
23+100 25 0.4 10.9 109 9475
234125 25 0.4 10.9 109 9584
23+150 25 0.4 10.9 109 9693
23+175 25 0.4 10,9 109 9802
23+200 25 0.4 10,9 109 9911
234225 25 0.4 10.9 109 10020 |
23+250 25 0.4 10,9 109 10129
234275 25 0.4 10,9 109 10238
234300 25 0.4 10.9 109 10347
234325 25 0.34 10.9 92.65 10439,65
234350 25 0.4 10.9 109 10548.65
234375 25 0.18 10.9 79.03 10627.68
23+400 25 0.16 10.9 46.33 10674.01 !
234+4412.11 12.11 0.11 10.9 17.82 10691.83
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296/2022/2023 e bl lids Juk § dygi pa>
FILL AREA VOULME
THTIoN LENGTH WIDTH THICHNESS| FILL VOLUME CUM . VOLUME
i)
18+971 0 0 0 0
184975 4 0.4 10.9 17.44 17.44
19+000 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 126.44
sy
0+000 0 0.005 | 109 0
0+025 25 0.277 | 10.9 38.42 38.42
0+050 25 0.4 10.9 92.65 131.07
0+075 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 240.07
0+100 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 349,07
0+125 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 458.07
0+150 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 567.07
0+175 25 0.4 10.9 109.00 676.07
0+177.4 2.4 0.4 10.9 10.46 686.54
Jyiad
| Jpall lsa| 25 0.2 10.9 54.5 54,5
JyShy | 20 0.2 20.9 82 136.50
35S o) 20 0.2 20.9 82 218.50
eyl 11723.3065
_ ._.; ...')({
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200220212090 e MCO) M*JLHH NS n.ruﬁ,.-hﬂl nlllal-l' rL'a.Jlf..u-
_ FILL AREA -
MATION 1 evarn wio aron | CUM. Aren
200974 2 10,5 262.5 0
211000 2% 10,5 2625 | 2625
214025 24 10,5 262, 525
214050 25 10,4 262,5 787.5
211074 2% 10,5 22,5 1050
214100 24 10,5 2025 1312.5
214124 2% 05 | 2625 | 1578
214150 25 105 | 2625 | 18375
200176 | 28 105 [ 2625 | 2100
210200 2% | 105 | 2625 | 23625
214225 20 | 108 | 2625 [ 2025
214250 | 25 | 105 | 2625 2887.5
20275 | s | 108 | 2625 | 3150
214300 | 25 | 105 | 2625 4125
_ 24328 | 25 ) 105 | 262.5 3675
214350 25 | 105 | 2625 | 39375
214375 | 25 | 105 | 2625 4200 |
214400 | 25 105 |  262.5 2462.5
24425 | 25 | 105 |  262.5 4125
C21ea50 | 25 | 105 [ 262.5 1987.5
214475 | 25 | 105 | 2625 | 5250
214500 | 25 | 105 262.5 5512,5
214525 | 25 | 105 |  262.5 5775
214550 25 10.5 262.5 6037.5
214575 25 10,5 262.5 6300
214600 25 10,5 262.5 6562.5
214625 25 10,5 262.5 6825
214650 25 10.5 262.5 7087.5
214675 25 10.5 262.5 7350
21+700 25 10,5 262,5 7612.5
214725 25 10.5 262,5 7875
21+750 25 10.5 262.5 8137.5
214775 25 10.5 262.5 8400
21+800 25 10.5 262.5 8662.5
21+825 25 10.5 262.5 8925
21+850 25 10.5 262.5 9187.5
214875 25 10,5 262.5 9450
214900 25 10.5 262.5 9712.5
214925 25 105 | 2625 9975
[ 214950 25 10.5 262.5 10237.5
214975 25 10.5 262.5 10500
22+000 25 10.5 262.5 10762.5
22+025 25 10,5 262.5 11025
22+050 25 10.5 262.5 11287.5
22+075 25 10.5 262.5 11550
22+100 25 10.5 262.5 11812.5
22+125 25 10.5 262.5 12075
22+150 25 10.5 262.5 12337.5
22+175 25 13,5 337.5 12675
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2022-2021-296 s MCO e gid! (po wou ol Ao 61 par

———- o e e

STATION FILL AREA -
LENGTH WIDTH area CUM , Area
224200 25 13.5 337.5 13012.5
224225 25 | 135 3375 13350
224250 25 13.5 3378 136875
224275 25 13.5 3375 | 14025
22+300 25 13.5 337.5 143625
22+325 25 13.5 3375 14700
224350 25 10.5 2625 14962.5
22+375 25 10.5 262.5 15225
22+400 25 10.5 262.5 15487.5
22+425 25 10.5 262.5 15750
22+450 25 10.5 262.5 16012.5
22+475 25 10.5 262.5 16275
224500 25 10.5 262.5 16537.5
22+525 25 10.5 262.5 16800
224550 25 10.5 262.5 17062.5
224575 25 10.5 262.5 17325
224600 25 10.5 262.5 17587.5
22+625 25 10.5 262.5 17850
22+650 25 10.5 262.5 18112.5
22+675 25 10.5 262.5 18375
22+700 25 10.5 262.5 18637.5
224725 25 10.5 262.5 18900
22+750 25 10.5 262.5 19162.5
224775 25 10.5 262.5 19425
22+800 25 10.5 262.5 19687.5
22+825 25 10.5 262.5 19950
22+850 25 10.5 262.5 20212.5
22+875 25 10.5 262.5 20475
22+900 25 10.5 262.5 20737.5
224925 25 10.5 262.5 21000
224950 25 10.5 262.5 21262.5
224975 25 10.5 262.5 21525
23+000 25 10.5 262.5 21787.5
234025 25 10.5 262.5 22050
23+050 25 10.5 262.5 22312.5
23+075 25 10.5 262.5 22575
23+100 25 10.5 262.5 22837.5
23+125 25 10.5 262.5 23100
23+150 25 10.5 262.5 23362.5
23+175 25 10.5 262.5 23625
23+200 25 10.5 262.5 23887.5
234225 25 10.5 262.5 24150
234250 25 10.5 262.5 24412.5
234275 25 10.5 262.5 24675
23+300 25 10.5 262.5 24937.5
Jlazl 24937.5
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2022-2021-296 L aayl )l dib Ll pa>
STATION FILL AREA
LENGTH WIDTH area CUM . Area
204960 0 10 0 0
204975 15 10 150 150
214000 25 10 250 400
214025 25 10 250 650
214050 25 10 250 900
214075 25 10 250 1150
21+100 25 10 250 1400
21+125 25 10 250 1650
21+150 25 10 250 1900
214175 25 10 250 2150
214200 25 10 250 2400
214225 25 10 250 2650
214250 25 10 250 2900
214275 25 10 250 3150
214300 25 10 250 3400
214325 25 10 250 3650
214350 25 10 250 3900
214375 25 10 250 4150
214400 25 10 250 4400
214425 25 10 250 4650
214450 25 10 250 4900
214475 25 10 250 5150
214500 25 10 250 5400
214525 25 10 250 5650
21+550 25 10 250 5900
214575 25 10 250 6150
214600 25 10 250 6400
214625 25 10 250 6650
214650 25 10 250 6900
21+675 25 10 250 7150
214700 25 10 250 7400
214725 25 10 250 7650
214750 25 10 250 7900
214775 25 10 250 8150
21+800 25 10 250 8400
214825 25 10 250 8650
214850 25 10 250 8900
21+875 25 10 250 9150
214900 25 10 250 9400
21+925 25 10 250 9650
21+950 25 10 250 9900
214975 25 10 250 10150
22+000 25 10 250 10400
224025 25 10 250 10650
224050 25 10 250 10900
224075 25 10 250 11150
22+100 25 10 250 11400. . .
22+125 25 10 250 AATE50 05 o0
22+150 25 10 250 f,f {ihnum'i'" TN
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2022:-2021-296 wie ahas i gy o

STATION FILL AREA -

— LENGTH  wiDTH Sras
i 175 T = CUM. Area

224200 > T :ii 12225
12550
e
= 0 25 13 325 13200
275 25 13 325 13525
224300 25 13 325 13850
224325 25 13 325 14175
224350 25 10 250 14425
224375 25 10 250 14675
224400 25 10 250 14925
224425 25 10 250 15175
224450 25 10 250 15425
22+475 25 10 250 15675
224500 25 10 250 15925
224525 25 10 250 16175
224550 25 10 250 16425
224575 25 10 250 16675
22+600 25 10 250 16925
22+625 25 10 250 17175
22+650 25 10 250 17425
22+675 25 10 250 17675
224700 25 10 250 17925
22+725 25 10 250 18175
22+750 25 10 250 18425
224775 25 10 250 18675
22+800 25 10 250 18925
2 ynall 10 25 250 19175
Jlazy) 19175
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2022-2021-296 Li= RC3000 el dids ) g Lyl pa>

STATION FILL AREA
LENGTH  WIDTH area CUM ., Area
204960 0 10 0 0
204975 15 10 150 150
214000 25 10 250 400 |
214025 25 10 250 650
214050 25 10 250 900
21+075 25 10 250 1150
21+100 25 10 250 1400
214125 25 10 250 1650
214150 25 10 250 1900
214175 25 10 250 2150
214200 25 10 250 2400
214225 25 10 250 2650
214250 25 10 250 2900
214275 25 10 250 3150
214300 25 10 250 3400
214325 25 10 250 3650
21+350 25 10 250 3900
214375 25 10 250 4150
214400 25 10 250 4400
21+425 25 10 250 4650
21+450 25 10 250 4900
21+475 25 10 250 5150
21+500 25 10 250 5400
214525 25 10 250 5650
21+550 25 10 250 5900
21+575 25 10 250 6150
21+600 25 10 250 6400
214625 25 10 250 6650
